Champions-League 2014/15

Wettkampf 3 am 28. Marz. / 10. April 2015

Team Stephan
Wuggazer Stephan
Wuggazer Florian
Liebrich Jirgen
Wuggazer Ruth
Heinle Andreas

Gesamtergebnis:

Team Georg
Wassermann Georg
Heinle Martin
Moser Wolfgang
Wuggazer Christian
Pfadler Bernd

Gesamtergebnis:

Beste Schiitzen :

Wuggazer Martin
Wuggazer Stephan
Liebrich Jirgen
Honold Werner
Wuggazer Florian
Schwarz Andreas
Wassermann Georg

Beste Schiitzen : Durchschnitt

Ergebnis

378

371

372

351

347

1819

Ergebnis

365

346

353

352

331

1747

384
378
372
371
371
368
365

Team Andreas
Schwarz Andreas
Honold Werner
Hassmann Robert
Fackler Patrick
Rabus Alexander

Gesamtergebnis:

Team Martin
Wuggazer Martin
Wuggazer Dieter
Konig Rainer
Moser Samuel
Schwarz Tim

Gesamtergebnis:

Tabelle

1 Team Stephan
2 Team Martin
3 Team Georg
4 Team Andreas

Wuggazer Martin
Wuggazer Stephan
Honold Werner

Ergebnis
368
371
356

337

1432

Ergebnis
384
364
358
335
305

1746

2 5414
2 5350
-2 5245
6 4915

Ringe Schnitt
1150 383,33
1122 374
1112 370,66



